293
Ca
bl
e
co
nn
ec
to
rs
Cable connectors
Size Shape Type Features Material Order code
Nut Cable
M8 General purpose
(screw)
•  3 pin (LED
optionally)
Brass (CuZn) PVC 2 m
PUR 2 m
XS3F-M8PVC3S2M
XS3F-M8PUR3S2M
XS3F-M8PVC3A2M
XS3F-M8PUR3A2M
• 4pin PVC 2 m
PUR 2 m
XS3F-M8PVC4S2M
XS3F-M8PUR4S2M
XS3F-M8PVC4A2M
XS3F-M8PUR4A2M
Detergent resistant 4 pin Stainless steel (SUS316L) PVC 2 m Y92E-S08PVC4S2M-L Y92E-S08PVC4A2M-L
Robotic
(drag chain)
4 pin Brass (CuZn) Robotic PVC 2 m XS3F-M421-402-R XS3F-M422-402-R
Robotic (drag chain
& torsion)
Robotic PUR 2 m Y92E-M08PUR4S2M-L Y92E-M08PUR4A2M-L
M12 General purpose
(screw)
• 3 wire (LED
optionally)
Brass (CuZn) PVC 2 m
PUR 2 m
XS2F-M12PVC3S2M
XS2F-M12PUR3S2M
XS2F-M12PVC3A2M
XS2F-M12PUR3A2M
• 4 wire PVC 2 m
PUR 2 m
XS2F-M12PVC4S2M
XS2F-M12PUR4S2M
XS2F-M12PVC4A2M
XS2F-M12PUR4A2M
• 5 wire PVC 2 m
PUR 2 m
XS2F-M12PVC5S2M
XS2F-M12PUR5S2M
XS2F-M12PVC5A2M
XS2F-M12PUR5A2M
Detergent resistant 4 wire Stainless steel (SUS316L) PVC 2 m Y92E-S12PVC4S2M-L Y92E-S12PVC4A2M-L
105°C
Heat resistant
4 wire Stainless steel (SUS316L) Heat resistant PVC 2 m XS2F-E421-D80-E XS2F-E422-D80-E
Twist & click 4 wire Nickel plated Zinc PVC 2 m
PUR 2 m
XS5F-D421-D80-F
XS5F-D421-D80-P
XS5F-D422-D80-F
XS5F-D422-D80-P
Robotic
(drag chain)
4 wire Brass (CuZn) Robotic PVC 2 m XS2F-D421-D80-F XS2F-D422-D80-F
Robotic (drag chain
& torsion)
Robotic PUR 2 m Y92E-M12PUR4S2M-L Y92E-M12PUR4A2M-L
Fiber ampli-
fier (E3X)
connector
Fiber amplifier